
DESCRIPTION：

EGGS / UNIT：

CALIBER：

MATERIAL：

DECORATION：

12

12-Egg Paper-Pulp Smile-Style Carton

QUANTITY / PALLET:

40HC

40HC

24 Pallets

908 Bundles

99,840 PCS

118,040 PCS

4,160 PCS/Pallet

130 PCS/Bundle

PALLET SIZE (L X W X H):

PALLET SIZE (L X W X H):

QUANTITY / BUNDLE:

BUNDLE SIZE (L X W X H):

BUNDLE SIZE (L X W X H):

4,160 PCS

1120 x 994 x 2534 mm

44.09" x 39.13" x 99.76"

130 PCS

1150 x 249 x 298 mm

45.28" x 98.03" x 11.73"

Paper-Pulp

Label

53g 65g

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PACKAGING DATA

QUANTITY PER CONTAINER

9618 Midvale Avenue North,
Seattle, WA 98103, United States.
Phone:(310)951 5216
sales@greenlinkpackaging.com
www.greenlinkpackaging.com

ECP-12S

248.3 mm
9.78 "

298 mm
11.73 "

108 mm
4.27 "

68 mm
2,68 "


